CC1N7714en
17.07.2006
Building Technologies
HVAC Products
 7714
 QRB1...A with large flange QRB1...A with small flange QRB1...B QRB3... with
 and clamp and clamp with plug flange and clamp
 Photoresistive

e
/ c
la
m
p
La
rg
e
fla
ng
e
/ c
la
m
p
QRB1A-A020B40A x --- --- 50 20 40 Without Ferrule --- ---
QRB1A-A020B40A2 x --- --- 50 20 40 Without Ferrule --- x
QRB1A-A033B40B x --- --- 50 33 40 With Ferrule --- ---
QRB1A-A035B40A x --- --- 50 35 40 Without Ferrule --- ---
QRB1A-A035B40A1 x --- --- 50 35 40 Without Ferrule x ---
QRB1A-A048B70B x --- --- 50 48 70 With Ferrule --- ---
QRB1A-A050B40A x --- --- 50 50 40 Without Ferrule --- ---
QRB1A-A050B40A1 x --- --- 50 50 40 Without Ferrule x ---
QRB1A-A050B40A2 x --- --- 50 50 40 Without Ferrule --- x
QRB1A-A050B70A x --- --- 50 50 70 Without Ferrule --- ---
QRB1A-A050B70A1 x --- --- 50 50 70 Without Ferrule x ---
QRB1A-A050B70A2 x --- --- 50 50 70 Without Ferrule --- x
QRB1A-A068B70B x --- --- 50 68 70 With Ferrule --- ---
QRB1A-A070B70A x --- --- 50 70 70 Without Ferrule --- ---
QRB1A-A070B70A1 x --- --- 50 70 70 Without Ferrule x ---
QRB1A-A070B70A2 x --- --- 50 70 70 Without Ferrule --- x
QRB1A-A070B70B x --- --- 50 70 70 With Ferrule --- ---
QRB1A-A080B70A x --- --- 50 80 70 Without Ferrule --- ---
QRB1A-A148B70B x --- --- 50 148 70 With Ferrule --- ---
QRB1A-A150B70A x --- --- 50 150 70 Without Ferrule --- ---
QRB1A-A150B70A1 x --- --- 50 150 70 Without Ferrule x ---
QRB1A-A150B70A2 x --- --- 50 150 70 Without Ferrule --- x
QRB1A-B027A25A x --- --- 65 27 25 Without Unstripped --- ---
QRB1A-B030A25A x --- --- 65 30 25 Without Unstripped --- ---
QRB1A-B030B40A x --- --- 65 30 40 Without Ferrule --- ---
QRB1A-B080B70A x --- --- 65 80 70 Without Ferrule --- ---
QRB1B-A014U25B --- x --- 50 14 25 With Connector AGK53.0 --- ---
QRB1B-A017A25B --- x --- 50 17 25 With Unstripped --- ---
QRB1B-A018B40B --- x --- 50 18 40 With Ferrule --- ---
QRB1B-A033B40B --- x --- 50 33 40 With Ferrule --- ---
QRB1B-A035B40A --- x --- 50 35 40 Without Ferrule --- ---
QRB1B-A035B40A1 --- x --- 50 35 40 Without Ferrule x ---
QRB1B-A042B20B --- x --- 50 42 20 With Ferrule --- ---
QRB1B-A048B40B --- x --- 50 48 40 With Ferrule --- ---
QRB1B-A048B70B --- x --- 50 48 70 With Ferrule --- ---
QRB1B-A050B40A --- x --- 50 50 40 Without Ferrule --- ---
QRB1B-A050B70A --- x --- 50 50 70 Without Ferrule --- ---
QRB1B-A050B70A1 --- x --- 50 50 70 Without Ferrule x ---
QRB1B-A050B70A2 --- x --- 50 50 70 Without Ferrule --- x
QRB1B-A068B70B --- x --- 50 68 70 With Ferrule --- ---
5/7
Building Technologies  CC1N7714en
HVAC Products  17.07.2006
Type summary (cont´d)

ug
End of cable
N
or
m
al
 /
bl
ac
k
H
ig
h
/ r
ed
QRB1B-A070B40A1 --- x --- 50 70 40 Without Ferrule x ---
QRB1B-A070B70A --- x --- 50 70 70 Without Ferrule --- ---
QRB1B-A070B70A1 --- x --- 50 70 70 Without Ferrule x ---
QRB1B-A070B70A2 --- x --- 50 70 70 Without Ferrule --- x
QRB1B-A070B70B --- x --- 50 70 70 With Ferrule --- ---
QRB1B-A078B70B --- x  50 78 70 With Ferrule --- ---
QRB1B-A148B70B --- x --- 50 148 70 With Ferrule --- ---
QRB1B-B030A25A --- x --- 65 30 25 Without Unstripped --- ---
QRB1B-B035B40A --- x --- 65 35 40 Without Ferrule --- ---
QRB1B-C036B40A --- x --- 105 36 40 Without Ferrule --- ---
QRB1B-D025B40B --- x --- 137 25 40 With Ferrule --- ---
QRB1B-D042B20B --- x --- 137 42 20 With Ferrule --- ---
QRB1C-A050B40A --- --- x 50 50 40 Without Ferrule --- ---
QRB1C-B030A25A --- --- x 65 30 25 Without Unstripped --- ---
QRB1C-B080B70A --- --- x 65 80 70 Without Ferrule --- ---
 Item Part number ¹)
 Small flange, 21 mm spacing 4 241 1462 0
Large flange, 36 mm spacing 4 241 1600 0
 Clamp 4 186 1096 0